MK ELAUBIAURRE

MIKEL
QUESADA
Bornin:
GERNIKA-
LUMO 12-22-
1992
Competing Times
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat
2025 [ISUNTZA Yes Own 20
2024 ISUNTZA Yes Own 20
2023 ISUNTZA Yes Own 19
2022 ISUNTZA Yes Own 20
2021 ISUNTZA Yes Own 7
2020 [ISUNTZA Yes Notown 8
2019 [ISUNTZA Yes Notown 9
2018 [ISUNTZA Yes Notown 1
2017 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2016 No
2015 No
2014 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2013 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2012 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2011 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2010 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2009 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2008 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2007 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2006 ELANTXOBE No Formed
2005 ELANTXOBE No Formed

ZUBIAURRE LEKITPARRAELKECNOR

Times

Clubs

Clubs Number Best

LEKITTARRA
ELECNOR

Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

0
0
1
0
10

7
7
8
11
10
8
10

99
117
104
69
73
85
47

19:53,22 21:43,08
20:07,07 22:11,62
19:33,16 22:49,04
20:02,36 21:25,24
20:03,82 21:46,96
19:34,34 21:46,72
20:10,42 22:00,50
20:22,28 21:05,40



